Date
2/01/23

2/02/23

2/07/23
2/08/23

2/10/23

2/14/23

2/17/23

2/17/23
2/21/23

2/23/23

2/27/23

3/1/23

3/7/23

3/10/23
3/10/23
3/10/23

3/14/23

Councilwoman Carrie Downey

Item 10(a) Meeting Report April 18, 2023

Organization
Friends of the Library

Metro JPA Bd mtg

City of Coronado
Grand Caribe Task Force

City of Coronado

San Diego Port Commission

Emerald Keepers /
Coronado Cays Yacht Club

Assem. Boerner Horvath
City of Coronado

City of Coronado

Navy Complexes

CREA

City of Coronado

Discover Corondo
Coronado Floral Association
City of Coronado

Coronado Library Bd

Event/Meeting
Met with Carl Luna, President, Friends of the Library

As City Council alternate, attended Zoom meeting to get
familiar with organization and Board activities.

City Council Meeting
Attended meeting as Ex-Officio City Council member.

Attended dinner recognizing Coronado employees for
years of service to the City.

Spoke at Commission Meeting regarding Grand Caribe
lessee plan for individual unit rentals on Grand Caribe.

Attended ribbon cutting for new skimmers.

Met with Assembly Member Tasha Boerner Horvath.
City Council Meeting

Orientation continued-Met with Public Services
Director, and Fire Chief Blood

Participated in Navy Complexes Meeting

Guest Speaker to update CREA members on Coronado’s
Housing Element approval status.

City Council Meeting

Virtually met with Executive Director Todd Little
Attended CFA annual dinner.

Retirement Dinner for Fire Captain Darren Hall.

Participated in Bd meeting as Ex-Officio Board Member



3/15/23
3/16/23

3/20/23
3/21/23

3/22/23

3/22/23

3/29/23
4/4/23
4/11/23

4/11/23

4/12/23

4/12/23

Councilwoman Carrie Downey

Iltem 10(a) Meeting Report April 18, 2023 (continued)

Grand Caribe Task Force
City of Coronado

City of Coronado/ U.S. Navy
City of Coronado

City/CUSD

City of Coronado

City of Coronado
City of Coronado
Coronado Library Bd

CHA/Girl Scouts

Coronado Scout Troop

Grand Caribe Task Force

Participated in Bd meeting as Ex-Officio Board Member
Farewell dinner for Fire Chief and Jennifer Blood

Participated in Navy Complexes Meeting.
City Council Meeting

Participated as Coronado Member in 2x2 Meeting with
Coronado Unified School District.

Attended Fire Dept pinning ceremony to welcome
new recruits.

Participated in Commissioner’s annual dinner.

City Council Meeting

Participated in Bd meeting as Ex-Officio Board Member
Participated in the Coronado Historical Association and
Girl Scout recognition and Celebration of “Rosie the

Riveter” Day

Met with Girl Scouts working on the Inside Government
Badge.

Participated in Bd meeting as Ex-Officio Board Member



